
Avalon Productions 
2025 Season 

It’s A Wonderful Life Audition Form 
 
Name: __________________________________________________________ 
  
Email: __________________________________________________________ 
  
Contact Number: _________________________________________________ 
  
 

IT’S A WONDERFUL LIFE: THE MUSICAL [Check those that apply] 
 

Singing​ ______​ ​ Non-Singing​​ ______ 
 
 

Speaking Role​ ______​ ​ Chorus ​ ______ 
 
 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
TENTATIVE REHEARSAL SCHEDULE: 
Saturday, July 26 11:30am - 1:30pm 
Saturday, August 02 11:30am - 1:30pm 
Saturday, August 09 11:30am - 1:30pm 
Saturday, August 23 11:30am - 1:30pm 
Saturday, September 13 11:30am - 1:30pm 
Sunday, September 21 12pm - 2:30pm 
Sunday, October 05 12pm - 2:30pm 
Sunday, October 12 12pm - 2:30pm 
Sunday, October 19 12pm - 2:30pm 
Saturday, November 08 11:30am - 1:30pm 
Sunday, November 09 12pm - 2:30pm 
Saturday, November 15 11:30am - 1:30pm 
Sunday, November 16 12pm - 2:30pm 

Sunday, November 30 TBD 
Monday, December 01 TBD 
Tuesday, December 02 TBD 
Wednesday, December 03 TBD 
Thursday, December 04 TBD 
 
Singsations meet Mondays from 
7-8:30pm [Principal & Supporting 
characters will join these Monday 
rehearsals starting in October] 
 
PERFORMANCES: 
Friday, December 05 @ 7pm 
Saturday, December 06 @ 2pm & 7pm 
Sunday, December 07 @ 2pm 

 
 
Other Things We Should Know [possible conflicts, health concerns, etc]: 
_________________________________________________________________________ 
 
_________________________________________________________________________ 
 
_________________________________________________________________________ 


